Air & Allied Sales (Pacific) Pty Ltd
23 Precision Street
Salisbury QLD 4107
+617 3272 7999
Product Code: MAN6B-159
AIR MANIFOLD BARE 6 OUT (PIG)
This Industrial Hi Flow 6 Outlet Air Distribution Manifold, also commonly known as a "PIG" is specifically designed to allow you to run
up to 6 individual tools from one main pneumatic supply source, this product is sold "Bare" without any fittings so you can add your
own fittings.
Manufactured and assembled in Australia!
Comes with a 2" BSP female inlet, 6 x 3/4" BSP side outlets, and 3 x 1/4" BSP female ports - 2 on the top (used for pressure gauge
and relief valve) and one on the bottom (used for drain valve or blocked off), and solid steel plate legs.
* Working Pressure: 1100 kPa / 159 PSI
* Test Pressure: 1650kPa
* Compliance to Australian Standard: AS1210 Class 3 Hazard Level E
* Dimensions L 420 mm X W 200 mm X H 245 mm
* Weight 7Kg
AIR MANIFOLD BARE 6 OUT (PIG)
Data contained in this document is copyright of  Air & Allied (Pacif ic) Sales Pty Ltd, and as such cannot be reproduced or redistributed,
in part or whole, without the expressed permission of Air & Allied (Pacif ic) Sales Pty Ltd. Errors and Omissions Excepted.